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Application.and Properties:

- Other Details

- Technical Specification
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LC Fiber Optic Connectors

• LAN & WAN
• Network
• Broadband

• Telecommunication
• CATV

LC Fiber optic connectors are widely used in a 
variety of telecommunication equipment, in 
other words, it is half the standard of the other 
connectors, and thus reduces the space required 
on racks, casings, panels
Applications:

• Single mode and Multi mode
• PC, UPC, APC polishing
• High resistance of the connector to the flammability
• Available in simplex, duplex
• Low return loss & insertion loss
• Excellent optical performance
• High stability & durability

• Compliant with ROHS
• High tensile strength
• High temperature stability

• Compliant with TIA/EIA, ANSI, IEC, NTT, JIS

Item Data
62.5/125μm OM1, 50/125μm OM2,10Gig 50/125μm laser

optimized OM3/OM4 and 9/125μm OS1Fiber compatibility

<0.2db , max:0.3 dBInsertion loss

PC>45 dB , UPC>50dB , APC>60 dBReturn loss

0.9mm, 2.0mm or 3.0mmCable size

Zirconia CeramicFerrule type

< 0.2dB change, 500 mating cyclesDurability

Temperature -40 to +85ºC
 IEC61754-20, IEC61300-2-2, IEC61753-1, TIA-604-10

RoHSStandard
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Dimensions

Ordering Information

Cable 
diameter 

Connector 
model 

Fiber type 
Ferrule 

type 

Connector 
type 

Item 

0.9 mm 

2.0 mm 

3.0 mm

09 

20 

30

Simplex 

Duplex 

SX 

DX 

Single 
Mode, 
9/125

SM

UPC 

APC

SC

Fiber Optical 
Connector 

Multi Mode, 
62.5/125OM1LC

Multi Mode, 
50/125OM2ST

Multi Mode, 
50/125OM3FC

MU OM4 Multi
50/125

 Mode,

Ordering Information:  SABA-FOC-LC-UPC-SX-SM-20
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